DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2022

Grade: 3

Total No. of Candidates: 1489

Ranking

1

Candidate No.

CAN608060616

CANG697271020

CAN253766785

CAN234956471

CAN897856807

CAN222960618

CAN257164951

CANB806139067

CAN170464753

CAN450164928

CANG696364971

CAN448264973

CAN711666827

CAN750868139

Student Name

BHONE PYAE SONE

LE NHAT MINH

NGUYEN HOANG NGAN LINH

CIARAN LIM JIAN BO

AMAN PATHAK

MAY KHIN KHIN KYAW

NGUYEN NGOC HUY
BRYAN RICHIE HUANG

VU QUANG HUY

LY DIEU ANH

DAO DUC ANH

PHAM BAO CHAU

NGUYEN HOANG PHUC

LE VU UY

Student School

TZT MATHS CLASS (NAY PYI
TAW)

QUANG TRUNG PRIMARY
SCHOOL

ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

ANGLO-CHINESE SCHOOL
(JUNIOR)

SURREY HILLS PRIMARY
SCHOOL

TZT MATHS CLASS (NAY PYI
TAW)

ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

SDK11 BPK PENABUR JAKARTA

ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

ARCHIMEDES ACADEMY
PRIMARY SCHOOL

PHOENIX EDUCATION

Percentile

100

100

99.8

99.73

99.73

99.73

99.73

99.46

99.39

99.39

99.39

99.39

99.39

99.39

Region

Myanmar

Vietham

Vietham

Singapore

Australia

Myanmar

Vietnam
Indonesia

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam

Vietnam



